AuctaHuma 10
02.11.2025 - 17:20

Masibumkn, 50m Ha cnuHe

7 -14 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 uns 4

1 TKOMEHEB, OaHunn
2 AOJDKEHKO, MupoH
3 MAHT30, damup
4 CAHAMAH, Spuk

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 MATBEEB, Tumodeli
2 EPEEB, Martseii

3 KACMAPAH, l'ypreH
4 TPOMOB, AHppeii

3annbiB 3 n3 4

1 JATYEHKO, Aemug,
2 KYLUHEP, Makcum
3 [IYHAEB, I1e6

4 KOPCKOB, Métp

3annbiB 4 n3 4

1 TYPAIWH, Huknta

2 BOHIAPEBCKWUW, Apocnas
3 WNbWVH, CeméH

4 PEMU3OB, Unba

lop, poxpeHusa

17
18
18
18

18
17
13
18

16
16
15
18

12
16
15
13

Fitron rlopun3oHT
Fitron rlopun3oHT
Fitron rlopun3oHT
Fitron rlopun3oHT

Fitron Mopu3oHT
Fitron Op6uta

Fitron Mropun3oHT
Fitron Mropun3oHT

Fitron Op6uta

Fitron Mopu3oHT
Fitron Mopu3oHT
Fitron Mopu3oHT

Cemukapakopckasi CnopTMBHas LIKoia

Fitron FrlopusoHT
World class
Fitron FrlopunsoHT

1:25.00
1:03.00
1:10.00

59.00
53.00
53.00
1:01.00

51.00
45.00
47.00
53.00

44.76
42.00
44.00
45.00

nnasaTtesnbHbIN 6acceiH
dmTHec knyba Fitron 25 meTpos

https://fitron.club/

https://rostovswimm.ru/

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

02.11.2025 17:12 - CtpaHuya 1



