10	, 50m	7 - 14
02.11.2025 - 17:20		

1 4 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 ,	17 Fitron 18 Fitron 18 Fitron 18 Fitron	1:25.00 1:03.00 1:10.00 NT
2 4 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 ,	18 Fitron 17 Fitron 13 Fitron 18 Fitron	59.00 53.00 53.00 1:01.00
3       4         1       ,         2       ,         3       ,         4       ,	16 Fitron 16 Fitron 15 Fitron 18 Fitron	51.00 45.00 47.00 53.00
4     4       1     ,       2     ,       3     ,       4     ,	12 16 Fitron 15 World class 13 Fitron	44.76 42.00 44.00 45.00

https://fitron.club/ https://rostovswimm.ru/